FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.VA01
ANB1807 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. High current capacity and Low DCR
2. High heat resistance, ideal for reflow soldering
3. Same as Coilcraft DO5022P series
●Applications

Note4. Irms: Average current for 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient
Note5. Inductance tolerance: M: ±20%
Note6. Ordering Code: TYPE NAME: ANB1807
                     Main Inductance: 100 (10uH)
                     Tolerance : M (±20%)
Note7.Packaging: Taping ; Quantity:  300 Pieces/reel
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.VA01
P/N
L
(μH)
SRF
(MHz) typ
RDC
(Ω)Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
ANB1807-1R0M 1.0±20% 80 0.009 20 8.60
ANB1807-2R2M 2.2±20% 80 0.014 16 7.10
ANB1807-3R3M 3.3±20% 60 0.018 14 6.20
ANB1807-5R6M 5.6±20% 40 0.020 12 5.30
ANB1807-8R2M 8.2±20% 30 0.029 10 4.80
ANB1807-100M 10±20% 30 0.031 10 4.30
ANB1807-150M 15±20% 22 0.036 8.0 4.00
ANB1807-220M 22±20% 20 0.047 7.0 3.50
ANB1807-330M 33±20% 15 0.066 5.5 3.00
ANB1807-470M 47±20% 9 0.086 4.5 2.60
ANB1807-680M 68±20% 8 0.130 3.5 2.30
ANB1807-101M 100±20% 7 0.190 3.0 1.80
ANB1807-151M 150±20% 6 0.250 2.6 1.50
ANB1807-221M 220±20% 5 0.380 2.4 1.20
ANB1807-331M 330±20% 4 0.560 1.9 1.00
ANB1807-471M 470±20% 3 0.850 1.4 0.82
ANB1807-681M 680±20% 2.5 1.100 1.2 0.72
ANB1807-102M 1000±20% 2 1.800 1.0 0.56
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.VA01
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
1. Operating temperature range: -40 TO + 125℃(Includes temperature when the coil is heated)